Espresso Enjoy Hot or Iced

tall
Caffe Latte S3.25
Cappuccino S3.25
Vanilla Latte S3.50
Caffe Mocha S3.50
Caramel Macchiato S3.50
White Chocolate Mocha S3.50
Caffe Americano S2.75
Iced Coffee & Iced Tea

tall
Iced Coffee S2.50
Cold Brew Coffee $2.50

Teavana "MC |ced Chai Latte $4.00

Teavana™MC |ced Tea $2.00

Iced Black Tea, Iced Passion Tango®
Tea, Iced Green Tea, Iced White Tea

Add Lemonade S2.00

$3.75
$3.75
S4.25
$4.25
8325

54,25

$3.50

grande

$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$2.50

$2.50

- grande venti

$4.25
$4:25
S$5.00
S$5.00
S5.00
$5.00
$4.25

venti
S3.50
S3.50
S5.00
S3.00

$3.00
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Frappuccino® Blended Beverage

Coffee tall
Coffee

Caramel
Mocha

Java Chip

White Chocolate Mocha
Creme (coffee-free)

Vanilla Bean

Double Chocolaty Chip

tall
Freshly Brewed Coffee S2.50
Reqular or Decaf
Teavana M€ Chai Latte  $4.00

Customized Options
Add Flavored Syrup
Add Espresso Shot

grande venti

$5.00 S$7.00
$5.00 S7.00
S$5.00 S7.00
$5.00 S$7.00
54.75. " $5.25
S5.00 S7.00
$5.00 S$7.00
grande venti
S3.00 $4.00
S4.50 S5.00
S0.75
S0.75

Add Soy milk, Almond milk, Coconut milk S0.75



Other Favorites
?, |
o

‘s Hot Chocolate

> White Hot Chocolate

S

™ Steamer

BEAR
CLAW
CAFE

SANDWICHES

Italian

Turkey

Ham

COMBO MEAL

Add a beverage and choice of potato

tall
S5.00
S5.00
S5.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

salad, macaronisalad, or chips add $4.00

SNACKS

Candy Bar
Chips
Danish
Muffin
Hot Dog

BEVERAGES

Soda
lced Tea
Milk
Juice
Red Bull

SALADS

Potato
Macaroni

Fruit

House

Chicken Caesar

$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$8.00
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